
RESULT OF B. SC. GENERAL 6TH SEMESTER EXAM 2025

ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT SEM6_SGPA CGPA FAILED_1 FAILED_2 FAILED_3 FAILED_4 FAILED_5 FAILED_6

1226136-221198 SAYANIKA MISHRA VU221362425 2022-2023 Q 8.40 6.98

1226136-221199 SAYNAZ KHATUN VU221362428 2022-2023 Q 6.60 5.69

1226136-221201 SHUBADEEP MANDAL VU221362432 2022-2023 Q 6.80 5.52

1226136-221203 SK IRFAN HOSSAIN VU221362442 2022-2023 Q 8.20 7.48

1226136-221205 SOUMENDU DAS VU221362455 2022-2023 Q 5.70 4.95

1226136-221209 SOUMYADIP PRAMANIK VU221362462 2022-2023 Q 8.30 7.20

1226136-221210 SOUMYADIP RANA VU221362463 2022-2023 Q 5.90 5.15

1226136-221215 SUMAN BANERJEE VU221362486 2022-2023 Q 6.80 6.34

1226136-221218 SUMITRA JANA VU221362492 2022-2023 Q 8.30 7.00

1226136-221220 SUPRAVA DAS VU221362498 2022-2023 Q 7.50 6.67

1226136-221221 SUPRIYA JANA VU221362499 2022-2023 Q 7.80 6.87

1226136-211033 SHREEJATA HAZRA VU211027332 2021-2022 Q 4.80 6.23

1226136-211038 BUBAI KAR VU211027231 2021-2022 Q 4.40 6.05

1226136-211071 ARPITA MAITY VU211027221 2021-2022 Q 7.10 6.98

1226136-211102 SOMA MONDAL VU211027339 2021-2022 Q 6.40 6.41

1226136-211135 BISWANATH DALAI VU211027229 2021-2022 Q 5.30 6.49

1226138-221002 MANASH SANTRA VU221381852 2022-2023 Q 7.30 6.90

1226138-221011 LABONI SAMANTA VU221381851 2022-2023 Q 7.30 7.74

1226138-221017 PUJA SAMANTA VU221381867 2022-2023 Q 6.70 6.57

1226138-221019 SAMRITA PAUL VU221381872 2022-2023 Q 6.70 7.03

1226138-221020 SANJEETA MANNA VU221381873 2022-2023 Q 7.30 7.49

1226138-221021 SAYANI BHUNIA VU221381878 2022-2023 Q 6.40 6.34

1226138-221023 SUDIPA PAL VU221381886 2022-2023 Q 8.00 7.75

1226138-221025 SUKANYA NASKAR VU221381888 2022-2023 Q 8.30 7.67

1226138-221027 SUNANDA ADHIKARY VU221381893 2022-2023 Q 7.00 6.82

1226138-221048 HABIBA PARVIN VU221381847 2022-2023 Q 6.40 5.61

1226138-221050 MEGHNATH SAMANTA VU221381854 2022-2023 Q 7.60 7.30

1226138-221053 SARADA CHARAN BERA VU221381875 2022-2023 Q 7.20 7.03

1226140-221007 ANKAN NAYAK VU221401403 2022-2023 Q 7.30 6.82

1226140-221008 ANTARA MANDAL VU221401404 2022-2023 Q 7.10 6.36

1226140-221009 DEBABRATA JANA VU221401408 2022-2023 Q 6.70 6.15

1226140-221017 PAYEL MAITY VU221401428 2022-2023 Q 6.80 6.34

1226140-221018 PIYALI SHEE VU221401429 2022-2023 Q 7.30 7.56

1226140-221022 RANJANA MAITY VU221401434 2022-2023 Q 6.40 6.41

1226140-221027 SHREYA PATI VU221401444 2022-2023 Q 6.70 6.59

1226140-221028 SOUGATA SAHU VU221401445 2022-2023 Q 5.60 5.64

1226140-221029 SUBHANKAR JANA VU221401448 2022-2023 Q 5.60 5.74

1226140-221030 SUBRATA RANA VU221401449 2022-2023 Q 5.60 5.46
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1226140-221031 SUSHAMA DALAPATI VU221401453 2022-2023 Q 6.60 6.39

1226140-221032 SUSMITA MANNA VU221401454 2022-2023 Q 6.70 6.51

1226140-221033 TANUSHREE GIRI VU221401456 2022-2023 Q 7.00 6.66

1226140-221034 TANUSHREE MAITY VU221401457 2022-2023 Q 6.70 6.79

1226140-221041 DEBABRATA MANDAL VU221401409 2022-2023 SR PHYGSE-4

1226140-221042 DEBATOSH MAITY VU221401410 2022-2023 SR PHYGSE-4

1226140-221044 KAMALESH SENAPATI VU221401416 2022-2023 Q 7.00 6.70

1226140-221048 RITA JANA VU221401436 2022-2023 Q 7.60 7.39

1226140-221049 SANJIB JANA VU221401438 2022-2023 Q 6.90 6.57

1226140-221050 SATISH SAHOO VU221401443 2022-2023 Q 6.90 6.13

1226140-221051 SUMAN KALYAN MAITY VU221401450 2022-2023 Q 6.50 6.70

1226140-221052 SWATI JANA VU221401455 2022-2023 Q 7.20 6.39

1226140-221054 ARPITA MONDAL VU221401406 2022-2023 Q 7.50 7.02

1226140-221062 SUNETRA JANA VU221401451 2022-2023 Q 7.70 6.11

1226140-211003 NANDAN DAS VU211031412 2021-2022 Q 6.90 7.62

1226140-201008 KUSUM  PRADHAN 1401283 2020-2021 Q 6.70 7.28

1226141-221001 ABHIJIT MONDAL VU221411343 2022-2023 Q 5.90 5.33

1226141-221003 NANDITA PRAMANIK VU221411358 2022-2023 Q 5.90 5.16

1226141-221004 SHIBSANKAR SONBIGRAHI VU221411374 2022-2023 Q 6.60 5.56

1226141-221014 AMAR SAMANTA VU221411415 2022-2023 Q 5.70 6.20

1226141-221015 ANINDITA SAMANTA VU221411346 2022-2023 Q 6.30 6.70

1226141-221019 BISWAJIT BISHAI VU221411350 2022-2023 Q 6.60 6.74

1226141-221020 BISWAJIT SASMAL VU221411351 2022-2023 Q 5.80 6.18

1226141-221022 DIPANNITA JANA VU221411353 2022-2023 SR All Courses

1226141-221023 MAHITOSH BARMAN VU221411356 2022-2023 Q 7.40 7.18

1226141-221027 PIYALI RANI KAR VU221411361 2022-2023 Q 6.30 6.74

1226141-221030 PRATIVA PRAMANIK VU221411416 2022-2023 Q 6.70 6.89

1226141-221033 RAMKRISHNA SAMANTA VU221411367 2022-2023 Q 5.30 5.34

1226141-221036 SANAJIT BAG VU221411371 2022-2023 Q 4.40 5.08

1226141-221037 SANJU BHATTACHARYA VU221411372 2022-2023 Q 5.00 5.25

1226141-221038 SATHI RANI SHIT VU221411373 2022-2023 Q 5.60 5.92

1226141-221040 SMRITIKANA MISHRA VU221411377 2022-2023 Q 7.90 8.05

1226141-221044 SUDIP DEY VU221411383 2022-2023 Q 6.20 5.85

1226141-221045 SUDIPTA PAUL VU221411384 2022-2023 Q 6.30 5.87

1226141-221047 SURYA PATI VU221411387 2022-2023 Q 5.10 5.25

1226141-221049 SUSMITA MANDAL VU221411389 2022-2023 Q 7.60 7.13

1226141-211007 AKASH MAITI VU211032830 2021-2022 Q 6.80 6.48

1226141-211011 MAMANI SAMANTA VU211032846 2021-2022 Q 6.50 6.38
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